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112 - Lompat Jauh Perempuan 10 - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

REKOD KEJOHANAN RK 3.32 MUHAMMAD UZAIR AZHAD BIN MOHD PIZZIARUL ABU DZAR 2024 STADIUM UNITEN

Group 1 Start Time: 07:05 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark

1 D033 NUR AINA INSYIRAH ABU DZAR 2.83 2.82 2.47 2.12 2.65 X 2.83  

2 M041 NUR AMNI INSYIRAH AIM 2.76 2.37 2.76 2.75 2.52 2.73 2.70  

3 S033 DZIYYA EL-INSYIRAH SUBA 2.66 1.99 2.49 X 2.32 1.89 2.66  

4 M030 NUR DAMIA DELISHA AIM 2.55 1.92 2.55 2.28 2.14 1.99 2.30  

5 S038 AINNUR ZULAIKHA SUBA 2.49 X 2.49 2.18 X 1.66 1.98  

6 M038 QAISARAH `UZMA AIM 2.45 2.45 2.35 X 2.33 2.39 2.36  

7 A039 MARISSA DARWISYAH AL ALUSI 2.41 2.25 2.41 2.37 2.39 2.34 2.31  

8 A046 AISYAH AMANI AL ALUSI 2.37 2.05 2.37 2.27 1.79 2.25  

9 M036 AUNI HUMAIRA
NABILAH AIM 2.35 2.16 2.35 2.16  

10 A035 HUMAIROH AL ALUSI 2.24 2.08 2.24 2.03  

11 I039 SYIFA AMANI AIA 2.24 X 1.33 2.24  

12 I030 UNAISAH UMAIRAH AIA 2.20 2.20 2.02 2.08  

13 A037 MILLIY AYSARA IRSAA AL ALUSI 2.19 2.04 2.19 2.00  

14 D035 NUR AMNI IMAN ABU DZAR 2.19 X X 2.19  

15 I035 AINA NUR RANIAH AIA 2.14 2.14 2.11 1.78  

16 S032 NUHA MAISARAH SUBA 2.05 2.05 1.79 1.50  

17 S035 NUR DHIA HUSNA SUBA 1.94 1.91 1.85 1.94  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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Lompat Jauh Perempuan 10
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 D033 NUR AINA INSYIRAH ABU DZAR 2.83

2 1 M041 NUR AMNI INSYIRAH AIM 2.76

3 1 S033 DZIYYA EL-INSYIRAH SUBA 2.66

4 1 M030 NUR DAMIA DELISHA AIM 2.55

5 1 S038 AINNUR ZULAIKHA SUBA 2.49

6 1 M038 QAISARAH `UZMA AIM 2.45

7 1 A039 MARISSA DARWISYAH AL ALUSI 2.41

8 1 A046 AISYAH AMANI AL ALUSI 2.37

9 1 M036 AUNI HUMAIRA NABILAH AIM 2.35

10 1 A035 HUMAIROH AL ALUSI 2.24

11 1 I039 SYIFA AMANI AIA 2.24

12 1 I030 UNAISAH UMAIRAH AIA 2.20

13 1 A037 MILLIY AYSARA IRSAA AL ALUSI 2.19

14 1 D035 NUR AMNI IMAN ABU DZAR 2.19

15 1 I035 AINA NUR RANIAH AIA 2.14

16 1 S032 NUHA MAISARAH SUBA 2.05

17 1 S035 NUR DHIA HUSNA SUBA 1.94

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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